Proceurment Card Transactions - Feb 22

Transaction

Transaction

Department Date Merchant Category Name Merchant Description Amount|
Place Services 15/02/2022 ART DEALERS AND GALLERIES TATE BRITAIN-LIVERPOOL Equipment/ Goods 135.00
Corporate Services 21/02/2022 RECORD SHOPS APPLE.COM/BILL Advertising 4.99
Corporate Services 08/02/2022 CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS WWW.TXTLOCAL.COM Professional Services 294.00
Corporate Services 01/02/2022 ADVERTISING SERVICES FACEBK WTYGABXUM2 Advertising 400.00
Corporate Services 05/02/2022 ADVERTISING SERVICES FACEBK WUBLNBXTM2 Advertising 74.75
Corporate Services 21/02/2022 ADVERTISING SERVICES FACEBK WKC3ACBJW2 Advertising 200.00|
Corporate Services 17/02/2022 DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS GoAnimate, Inc. Computer Equipment 61.00]
Peoples Services 24/02/2022 BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS MERSEYFLOW Travel 4.00
Peoples Services 01/02/2022 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES AMZNMktplace Equipment/ Goods 12.99
Peoples Services 01/02/2022 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE  Groceries 121.06
Peoples Services 08/02/2022 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE  Groceries (0.43),
Peoples Services 08/02/2022 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE  Groceries 128.37
Peoples Services 14/02/2022 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE  Groceries 154.17
Peoples Services 16/02/2022 BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED EB LOVIN CARE-CREATIN Professional Services 120.00
Peoples Services 21/02/2022 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE  Groceries (7.02)
Peoples Services 21/02/2022 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE  Groceries 122.44
Peoples Services 08/02/2022 DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS  Prime Video Equipment/ Goods 5.99
Peoples Services 17/02/2022 DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS  Amazon Prime 2L1MK7IH4 Equipment/ Goods 7.99
Peoples Services 04/02/2022 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE  Groceries 157.45
Peoples Services 08/02/2022 DISCOUNT STORES ARGOS LTD Equipment/ Goods 119.91
Peoples Services 09/02/2022 OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES OFFICE MONSTER Equipment/ Goods 38.38
Peoples Services 17/02/2022 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE  Groceries (0.03),
Peoples Services 17/02/2022 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE  Groceries 232.08]
Peoples Services 19/02/2022 GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS SMYTHSTOYS.COM Equipment/ Goods 59.99
Peoples Services 10/02/2022 ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED CITIZENCARD Professional Services 15.00]
Place Services 22/02/2022 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED INDUSTRIAL CLOTHING Clothing 14.95|
Place Services 22/02/2022 MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES MATALAN.CO.UK Clothing 24.00]
Corporate Services 03/02/2022 COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS WWW.STARTECH.COM Professional Services (659.87),
Peoples Services 31/01/2022 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED KNOWSLEY MBC Professional Services 33.00
Peoples Services 31/01/2022 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED KNOWSLEY MBC Professional Services 11.00]
Peoples Services 31/01/2022 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED KNOWSLEY MBC Professional Services 11.00]
Peoples Services 31/01/2022 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED KNOWSLEY MBC Professional Services 11.00]
Peoples Services 01/02/2022 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED KNOWSLEY MBC Professional Services 33.00
Peoples Services 01/02/2022 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED GEN REGISTER OFFICE Professional Services 38.00
Peoples Services 02/02/2022 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED KNOWSLEY MBC Professional Services 11.00]
Peoples Services 02/02/2022 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED KNOWSLEY MBC Professional Services 11.00]
Peoples Services 02/02/2022 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED KNOWSLEY MBC Professional Services 11.00]
Peoples Services 02/02/2022 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED KNOWSLEY MBC Professional Services 105.00
Peoples Services 02/02/2022 DEBT, MARRIAGE, PERSONAL-COUNSELING SERVICE DEED POLL OFFICE Professional Services 26.29|
Peoples Services 02/02/2022 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED GEN REGISTER OFFICE Professional Services 14.00|




Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Corporate Services

03/02/2022
03/02/2022
04/02/2022
04/02/2022
08/02/2022
08/02/2022
08/02/2022
08/02/2022
09/02/2022
09/02/2022
10/02/2022
12/02/2022
14/02/2022
14/02/2022
14/02/2022
14/02/2022
14/02/2022
14/02/2022
14/02/2022
16/02/2022
16/02/2022
16/02/2022
16/02/2022
16/02/2022
16/02/2022
16/02/2022
17/02/2022
17/02/2022
18/02/2022
21/02/2022
21/02/2022
21/02/2022
22/02/2022
22/02/2022
23/02/2022
23/02/2022
23/02/2022
25/02/2022
03/02/2022

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DIGITAL GOODS AUDIOVISUAL MEDIA

KNOWSLEY MBC

HM PASSPORT OFFICE
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
GEN REGISTER OFFICE
W.B.C MV INTERNET
KNOWSLEY MBC
KNOWSLEY MBC
KNOWSLEY MBC
LIVERPOOL CITY COUNCIL
KNOWSLEY MBC

W.B.C MV INTERNET

HM PASSPORT NEWPORT
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
HM PASSPORT NEWPORT
KNOWSLEY MBC
WIGAN COUNCIL
WIGAN COUNCIL
WIGAN COUNCIL

HM PASSPORT OFFICE
KNOWSLEY MBC
KNOWSLEY MBC
KNOWSLEY MBC
KNOWSLEY MBC
KNOWSLEY MBC
KNOWSLEY MBC
KNOWSLEY MBC
KNOWSLEY MBC

DVLA DRIVER ONLINE
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
KNOWSLEY MBC
WIGAN COUNCIL

GEN REGISTER OFFICE
KNOWSLEY MBC
KNOWSLEY MBC
KNOWSLEY MBC
KNOWSLEY MBC
KNOWSLEY MBC

GEN REGISTER OFFICE
WESTMINSTER INSIGHT

Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services

11.00
75.50
49.00
22.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
22.00
58.50)
49.00
85.00)
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
58.50
11.00
11.00
35.00)
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
34.00)
75.50

(11.00)
11.00
22.00

(11.00)
33.00)

(11.00)

(11.00)
22.00
39.00)

(351.00)




* All Transactions are gross of any VAT where applicable.



